

JOIN TODAY! GREAT CARS + GREAT PEOPLE = GREAT CLUB

The Mustang Club of America is an independent association of Mustang enthusiasts. The MCA has Regional Clubs in every state, Canada, Mexico and overseas, enabling Mustang owners to meet and enjoy their cars on a year-round basis. The mission of the Mustang Club of America is to enhance the Mustang experience for all members by providing services, support, information and activities that promote camaraderie and enjoyment of America's favorite pony car. The Mustang Club of America is dedicated to the enjoyment, care preservation and history of all Mustangs.

Membership Benefits	Associate Member	Digital Member	Full Member
Membership Number & Card	YES	YES	YES
Member Benefits (X-Plan, etc.)	YES	YES	YES
Can Enter MCA Shows	YES	YES	YES
MCA Website Member Access	YES	YES	YES
Can Vote In MCA Elections		YES	YES
Can Run for MCA National Office		YES	YES
Digital Mustang Times Access		YES	YES
Mustang Times Subscription			YES

Membership	Associate	Digital	Full Member	Full Member
Cost	Member	Member	U.S. Address	Non-U.S Address
1 Year	\$25	\$35	\$50	\$80
2 Years	\$50	\$70	\$95	\$155
3 Years	\$75	\$105	\$140	\$230
5 Years	\$100	\$140	\$200	\$350

New Membership	Re	newal	MCA Number	
Level: Associate	_ Digital	Full	Number of Years:	Amount:
Name:				
Address:				
City/State/Zip:				
Phone:				
Visa/MC#		Expiration:		
Signature:				

Mail this Form Today to: Mustang Club of America, 4051 Barrancas Avenue, PMB 102, Pensacola, FL 32507